
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
120
291
287
134
71

461
79

216
352
46

619
431
814
48
92
40
6

810
60
32
24

941
234
188
207
139
17
31

320
166
355
378

Name
Cedric Soubeyras
Filip Thuresson
Marcus Schiffer
Filip Neugebauer
Christian Brockel
Romain Febvre
Lars Oldekamp
Kasper Lynggaard
Matthias Walkner
Jens Voss
Loic Rombaut
Kasper Jensen
Oswald Reisinger
Andreas Schmidinger
Tobias Elmar
Julien Buri
Stephan Mock
Kai Haase
Benjamin Moll
Robert Sturm
Steffen Leopold
Dominic Habijanec
Stefan Frank
Roland Ekerold
Daniel Wozniak
Hannes Herbst
Skatty Bihlmaier
Robin Seemann
Ludwig Säger
Jérémy Renkens
Micha Burger
Raphael Müller

FNM

FFM

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

DMU

ÖAMTC

DMSB

FFM

DMU

OeAMTC

ÖAMTC

DMSB

FMS

DMSB

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

FMS

FMS

Nat/Hometown

FRA/Berre 33

SWE/Uddevalla

GER/Frechen

CZE/Divaky

GER/Dresden

GER/Emlichheim

DEN/Erslev

AUT/Golling

GER/Rosengarte

FRA/Bonneuil-su

DEN/Sønderborg

AUT/ Großramin

AUT/Waldneukir

SUI/Zürich

SUI/Echandens

GER / Wolfsburg

AUT/Häselgehr

GER/Kissing

GER/Messstette

GER/Königsbrun

DEN/Gelsted

GER/Gaildorf

GER/Pullach

GER/Herbitzheim

BEL/Momalle

SUI/Courrendlin

Trademark

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

Kawasaki

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

Kawasaki

Entrant / Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

SUZUKI International Europe Moto

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM GST Racing

KTM BODO SCHMIDT MOTORSPO

KTM Scott Racing

MSV Bühlertann

KMP-Racing

KMP Racing

Schmierstoff MX Team

Team MIBAG Schmidinger

Team Sturm

Suzuki WALDMANN

MSC Fürstlich Drehna

MSC Raiba-Ehrwald

Sturm Racing Team

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

Team marXparts by MEFO Sport

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport Tea

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

H&K Motorsport

MSC Gaildorf

Honda Waldmann

Team MX Raceland

MX Raceland

Laps
11
11
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
13
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
9

10
12
11
10
9

10
6

11
10
9

Best Tm
2:09.551
2:09.832
2:09.884
2:09.909
2:09.913
2:10.272
2:10.819
2:11.437
2:11.480
2:11.585
2:12.026
2:12.359
2:12.643
2:13.106
2:13.212
2:13.726
2:13.838
2:13.848
2:13.866
2:13.891
2:14.283
2:14.813
2:14.912
2:16.467
2:16.922
2:18.445
2:18.513
2:18.799
2:19.486
2:19.517
2:21.724
2:26.520

Diff

0.281
0.333
0.358
0.362
0.721
1.268
1.886
1.929
2.034
2.475
2.808
3.092
3.555
3.661
4.175
4.287
4.297
4.315
4.340
4.732
5.262
5.361
6.916
7.371
8.894
8.962
9.248
9.935
9.966

12.173
16.969

In Lap
10
11
8

12
7
8

11
5

10
8

11
2
6

10
7
6
6

11
2

11
8
2
3
5
2

10
7
7
6
2
7
8

km/h
50,019
49,911
49,891
49,881
49,880
49,742
49,534
49,301
49,285
49,246
49,081
48,958
48,853
48,683
48,644
48,457
48,417
48,413
48,407
48,398
48,256
48,067
48,031
47,484
47,326
46,806
46,783
46,686
46,456
46,446
45,723
44,226

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 24.09.2011 15:12:32
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Int. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:39:38

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

24.09.2011 14:40

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 44/11
posted at:              h


